Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Statistik kantonale Vorrunden 2024

Feld A

Limite fur Final in Winterthur, Ohrbuel

Anzahl Gruppen
Anzahl Resultate
Sturmgewehr 90

Sturmgewehr 57-03

Karabiner
Standardgewehr
Freigewehr

Feld D

Limite fur Final in Winterthur, Ohrbuel

Anzahl Gruppen
Anzahl Resultate
Sturmgewehr 90

Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-02

Karabiner

Feld E

Limite fur Final in Winterthur, Ohrbuel

Anzahl Gruppen
Anzahl Resultate
Sturmgewehr 90

Sturmgewehr 57-02

Teilnehmer Total
Resultate Total

Total

2023
1849
57

2023
1322
126

2023
1246
70

Zircher
Schiesssportverband

2024

1854
48 (-9)

488

12
20

362
88

2024
1319
115
1146

213
823
20
90

(-11)

2024

1269
68 (-2)

675

652
23

2024
1179
2309
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